
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

616 

101 

47 

85 

Name 

Andreas lindgaard 

René Kling Hansen 

5212295 

David Rønnow 

Best Tm 

1:15.629 

1:16.972 

1:18.310 

1:35.773 

Diff 

1.343 

2.681 

20.144 

Best Speed 

63.309 

62.204 

61.142 

49.993 

In Lap 

9 

8 

7 

3 

Class 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Stock  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/6/2014 08:59:31 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Eva Kofoed 

Race Director - Thorleif Limhamn 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens 

3 Sunday 

Blue 08:30 

Qualifying started at 8:30:48 

Vojens 1.330 km 

7/6/2014 08:30 


